261
Standard FeaturesStandard Features
PD
09
-
07
MANOMETER
U TYPE MODEL : P961 SERIES

India : 9.4mm(P961)
5.0mm(P962,P963,P964,P965)
ORDERING INFORMATION ORDERING INFORMATION
262
PD
09
-
07
BASE MODEL
TYPE
BASE PLATE MATERIAL
CONNECTION
CONNECTION TYPE
MEASURING UNIT
RANGE
COLOR
OPTIONS
9P961 S O M K J 021 2 0
P961 : U TYPE MANOMETER
P962 : INCLINED TYPE MANOMETER(INCLINED RATES, 1:2)
P963 : INCLINED TYPE MANOMETER(INCLINED RATES, 1:5)
P964 : INCLINED TYPE MANOMETER(INCLINED RATES, 1:10)
P965 : WELL TYPE MANOMETER
0 : Steel (Black Painted)
1 : 304SS
Refer to Pressure Unit & Range Table
0 : None
1 : Accessories
J : kPa
M : mm
2 : 2 Colors
S : U Type, Only Available with P961 Series
T : Inclined Type, Only Available with P962, P963 &P964 Series
U : Well Type, Only Available with P965 Series
UNUSED CHARACTER
9
M : 8mm
K : Tube Connection
SAMPLE
MODEL
NUMBER
263
290
350
600
500
570
1100
570
860
1300
P960 : TYPE OF MOUNTINGP960 : TYPE OF MOUNTING PD
09
-
07
264
P961
(U TYPE)
P962, P963
(Inclined Type)
P964
(Inclined Type)
P965 (Well Type)
NOMINAL
LENGHT(mm)